Probe mm.[inch]
Probe Specifications
Minimum Center:
Full Stroke:
Recommended Stroke:
Spring Force:
Impedance:
Temperature:

Fixture Drilling MeasurementReceptacle mm.[inch]
Tip Style
How to order
79 www.chipshine.com
Mounting Hole Size:
Φ3.58/Φ3.63(.141/.143)
Series Name
TOP=Normal ICT Probe
CTOP=High Current Probe
BP=Battery Probe
FTOP=Frequency Probe
ATOP=Automotive Probe
SWTOP=Switch Probe
Head Diameter
40=4.0mm=0.157inch
Test Pitch Number
187=187mil test pitch
Spring Force
200G=200grams=2Newton
250G=250grams=2.5Newton
more...
Head Style Code
I=9 points crown
C=Round
more...
CTOP 187 I 40 200G
Board
R187S